
Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 11:18

Arena A580J
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:34

Position 
(Class)

NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 31 IZZIE ARTHUR MURK AND MIZZEL 27.0 0 20 6.4 53.4 0 00:05:50

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 13:36

Arena A580S
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:34

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 2 LYDIA JOYCE BALLYLARKIN DREAM 31.0 0 0 0.0 31.0 0 00:05:27
2 3 CONNIE GOULD WAYFAIRER POLKADOT 32.5 0 0 0.0 32.5 0 00:05:21
3 26 HELEN BALL SOMETHING LUCKY 29.5 4 0 0.0 33.5 0 00:05:29
4 5 PAULA GOLBY BRANDON BAY 29.8 0 0 5.2 35.0 0 00:05:06
5 19 SAMANTHA (SAM) HUDSPITH SUSIE 33.8 4 0 0.8 38.6 0 00:05:17
6 7 CATE WATSON JIM (BORIS) 33.5 4 0 1.2 38.7 0 00:05:37
7 8 BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN 34.3 0 0 4.8 39.1 0 00:05:07
8 6 SOPHIE HETHERTON-DAVIES CULMORE TOM 35.0 0 0 4.8 39.8 0 00:05:46
9 4 ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER 30.0 0 0 10.0 40.0 0 00:04:54

10 1 CATHERINE FELGATE BASIL 31.3 4 0 8.0 43.3 0 00:05:54
11 17 KIM GEE CABANERA 43.0 4 0 0.0 47.0 0 00:05:28
12 11 SARAH EVANS ALDI I 36.0 0 20 0.0 56.0 0 00:05:33
13 12 MARIA MARTIN AVERAGE AT BEST 38.0 4 20 0.4 62.4 0 00:05:18
14 14 HOLLY BALDING CREGGAUN GOLD 32.0 0 40 7.2 79.2 0 00:05:52
E 10 CLARE SMITH HARVEY 29.3 0 E E E 0 00:06:10
E 13 FIONA TWELLS KILLNAGULLION BEAUTY 37.0 E E E E E E
E 15 SHEILA HOLDEN FLAGMOUNT SUPREME 38.8 0 E E E 0 DNF
E 16 WENDY SKRYPCZUK TAMARA MUCK 48.3 15 E E E 3 DNF
E 18 SUE PARKER MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED) 36.8 4 E E E 0 01:04:56
R 9 JO MARSTON ECHRIN 35.0 8 R R R 0 DNF

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 13:43

P / Q Qualifier

Arena A580S

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)
1 SOLIHULL RC  - MARTINIS 1 CATHERINE FELGATE BASIL 43.3 106.8
1 SOLIHULL RC  - MARTINIS 2 LYDIA JOYCE BALLYLARKIN DREAM 31.0 106.8
1 SOLIHULL RC  - MARTINIS 3 CONNIE GOULD WAYFAIRER POLKADOT 32.5 106.8
1 SOLIHULL RC  - MARTINIS Total
2 RUGBY RC  - RENEGADES 4 ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER 40.0 112.3
2 RUGBY RC  - RENEGADES 5 PAULA GOLBY BRANDON BAY 35.0 112.3
2 RUGBY RC  - RENEGADES 7 CATE WATSON JIM (BORIS) 38.7 112.3
2 RUGBY RC  - RENEGADES 19 SAMANTHA (SAM) HUDSPITH SUSIE 38.6 112.3
2 RUGBY RC  - RENEGADES Total
3 ATHERSTONE RC  - HOUNDS 11 SARAH EVANS ALDI I 56.0 197.6
3 ATHERSTONE RC  - HOUNDS 12 MARIA MARTIN AVERAGE AT BEST 62.4 197.6
3 ATHERSTONE RC  - HOUNDS 13 FIONA TWELLS KILLNAGULLION BEAUTY E 197.6
3 ATHERSTONE RC  - HOUNDS 14 HOLLY BALDING CREGGAUN GOLD 79.2 197.6
3 ATHERSTONE RC  - HOUNDS Total

DNF STONELEIGH RC  - PARK 8 BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN 39.1 DNF
DNF STONELEIGH RC  - PARK 9 JO MARSTON ECHRIN R DNF
DNF STONELEIGH RC  - PARK 10 CLARE SMITH HARVEY E DNF
DNF STONELEIGH RC  - PARK Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 13:35

Arena A680S
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:34

Position 
(Class)

NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 23 SIMONA GRITZ THE UNIT 26.5 0 0 0.0 26.5 0 00:05:20
2 25 VICKY WHITE JACKO'S EXCLUSIVE 30.5 0 0 0.0 30.5 0 00:05:28
3 24 JANINE MODDER WESTERN TOBY 27.8 4 0 5.2 37.0 0 00:05:47
4 20 MEGAN ELLIS THE HEROS PROMISE 27.5 4 0 6.0 37.5 0 00:05:04
5 21 ANNA LORING CNOCMOR BLUE DAWN 34.5 0 20 6.0 60.5 0 00:05:49
E 22 HILARY WESTALL KNICKNAMENA LAD 34.3 4 E E E 0 DNF

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 13:20

Arena UA80
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:34

Position 
(Class)

NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 52 KATHERINE TOONE MISS LIPPY 25.3 0 0 0.0 25.3 0 00:05:34
2 46 KARON RICHARDSON RIVERSDALE GERONIMO 21.3 0 0 4.4 25.7 0 00:05:08
3 36 AMY CROXTON MR MCGOWAN 25.8 0 0 0.0 25.8 0 00:05:21
4 51 EMMELYN ELVINS GALLOON JACKPOT 28.3 0 0 0.0 28.3 0 00:05:20
5 42 LILA RIGG TOFFEE 24.8 0 0 8.0 32.8 0 00:05:54
6 40 SIAN ROBERTSON MAMBO NO5 30.8 4 0 0.8 35.6 0 00:05:17
7 45 LOTTIE WATSON COSMIC 37.3 0 0 0.4 37.7 0 00:05:18
8 41 JESS BUTLER SCOUT 31.8 0 0 6.4 38.2 0 00:05:50
9 47 LILY CLARKE HIGHLAND CHIEF 36.5 0 0 4.4 40.9 0 00:05:45

10 34 FINBAR MULRINE THERIODEAL 41.3 0 0 1.6 42.9 0 00:05:15
11 38 KIM PHILLIPS TWO TONE VENTURA 37.3 8 0 3.2 48.5 0 00:05:42
12 43 MOLLY ELLIS LILY’S CHILLIE BILLIE 38.3 8 0 3.2 49.5 0 00:05:42
13 33 TABBY PERRY BLUE 38.0 0 0 18.8 56.8 0 00:04:32
14 44 SKY HARRIS ASHLAIR FERGUS 40.5 8 0 10.4 58.9 0 00:06:00
15 39 AMANDA ALLAN DUNAIRE DANCING LEGACY 34.3 8 40 32.0 114.3 0 00:06:54
E 35 STEPH CAMERON THE COTSWOLD GREY 31.5 E E E E E E
E 37 MAJA ALBERT BLAKENYS GWENNIC GOLD 32.0 4 E E E 0 DNF
E 48 LINDSAY PERKINS OSCAR 31.5 0 E E E 0 DNF
E 50 LUCIE MUNTON ECHO BEACH 37.8 8 E E E 0 DNF
E 53 MIA CURTIS SWEET AS HONEY 33.3 E E E E E E

WD 49 HELEN DOLISZNYJ BOLD CONNOR WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 54 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 55 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 56 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
DNS 32 KERRY ARNOLD-HERRICK DANCE WITH THE STARS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka

12/06/2022 at 14:58

Arena A590J
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:24

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 94 SOPHIE MAUNDRELL MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRIDE 26.5 0 0 0.0 26.5 0 00:05:14

2 97 JOSHUA BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY 35.5 0 0 0.0 35.5 0 00:05:18

3 98 JESSICA TOOTH LISBALL LASS 33.5 4 0 0.0 37.5 0 00:05:18

4 101 ELLIE MAE TILLEY ALBERT 37.0 0 0 4.0 41.0 0 00:04:59

5 92 MEGAN BAKER TALLYHO CHARLIE 33.8 4 0 6.0 43.8 0 00:04:54

6 100 DAISY BEARDS SPINWAY COLM 22.5 0 20 2.4 44.9 0 00:05:03

7 95 DAISY - MAE BAKER LADY ISOBEL 44.0 4 0 3.6 51.6 0 00:05:00

8 93 LOTTIE STILES CHYTANS BUDDY BOY 33.8 4 20 0.0 57.8 0 00:05:21

9 91 BEATRICE FIELDING FEIGH EILLEEN 32.3 8 60 16.0 116.3 0 00:06:04

10 99 PHOEBE ALLINSON LAGUNA BELLE 53.5 12 60 10.0 135.5 0 00:05:49

E 96 ALEX TOMASSONI F RUBERTHA R 54 26.0 4 E E E 0 DNF

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 14:27

P / Q Qualifier

Arena A590J

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)
1 SOLIHULL RC  - GOLD 92 MEGAN BAKER TALLYHO CHARLIE 43.8 121.9
1 SOLIHULL RC  - GOLD 93 LOTTIE STILES CHYTANS BUDDY BOY 57.8 121.9
1 SOLIHULL RC  - GOLD 94 SOPHIE MAUNDRELL MARY JANE OF PICKETS PRIDE 26.5 121.9
1 SOLIHULL RC  - GOLD 95 DAISY - MAE BAKER LADY ISOBEL 51.6 121.9
1 SOLIHULL RC  - GOLD Total
2 ATHERSTONE RC  - HARES 96 ALEX TOMASSONI F RUBERTHA R 54 E 208.5
2 ATHERSTONE RC  - HARES 97 JOSHUA BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY 35.5 208.5
2 ATHERSTONE RC  - HARES 98 JESSICA TOOTH LISBALL LASS 37.5 208.5
2 ATHERSTONE RC  - HARES 99 PHOEBE ALLINSON LAGUNA BELLE 135.5 208.5
2 ATHERSTONE RC  - HARES Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 14:57

Arena A590S
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:24

Position 
(Class)

NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 67 HAZEL DAVENPORT CARRABAWN LEO 28.5 0 0 0.0 28.5 0 00:05:09
2 65 NATALIE WOODWARD GENERAL CUSTARD 30.3 0 0 0.0 30.3 0 00:05:13
3 63 SARAH MOORE LITTLE JOHN 30.5 0 0 0.0 30.5 0 00:05:15
4 75 ALICE ROBINSON VINTAGE COOL 33.0 0 0 0.0 33.0 0 00:05:17
5 77 JO FOUNTAINE THE LADIES MAN 33.8 0 0 0.0 33.8 0 00:05:19
6 76 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 28.5 8 0 0.0 36.5 0 00:05:24
7 71 SOPHIE HETHERTON-DAVIES DROMORE ISLAND BOY 37.0 0 0 0.0 37.0 0 00:05:18
8 70 HANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH 33.8 4 0 0.0 37.8 0 00:05:23
9 80 MICHELLE KEVILL DARCEY DUN 29.5 4 0 4.4 37.9 0 00:04:58

10 62 ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY 35.5 4 0 0.0 39.5 0 00:05:19
11 72 FIONA DALLYN DUKES VISION 34.0 4 0 2.4 40.4 0 00:05:03
12 78 NICHOLA DOS SANTOS SPUD MAN 33.3 8 0 0.0 41.3 0 00:05:16
13 73 ALEXANDRA BULL IKE VAN HET VLIERENHOF 36.3 4 0 4.0 44.3 0 00:04:59
14 74 HARRIET CONSTABLE SILVER TREASURE 32.8 8 0 3.6 44.4 0 00:05:00
15 64 HILARY WALKER HUDSON 28.5 16 0 0.0 44.5 0 00:05:10
16 68 CHARLIE KINGSTON COX CONAIR CONTENDER 35.8 4 0 5.6 45.4 0 00:04:55
17 61 EVEY HADLEY SOME LOOSE CHANGE 35.0 8 0 6.4 49.4 0 00:04:53
18 69 EVEY HADLEY HAND OF DIAMONDS 36.8 24 0 0.0 60.8 0 00:05:14
19 79 THERASA HARPER BARBOURLUNA 37.8 4 20 2.8 64.6 0 00:05:31
20 66 MIRANDA STEEL FLAMING FELIX 38.8 0 60 7.2 106.0 0 00:05:42
WD 81 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
14/06/2022 at 13:27

P / Q Qualifier

Arena A590S

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)
1 SOLIHULL RC  - BELLINIS 61 EVEY HADLEY SOME LOOSE CHANGE 49.4 114.5
1 SOLIHULL RC  - BELLINIS 62 ATLANTA MORTON KNOCKANROE GREY 39.5 114.5
1 SOLIHULL RC  - BELLINIS 63 SARAH MOORE LITTLE JOHN 30.5 114.5
1 SOLIHULL RC  - BELLINIS 64 HILARY WALKER HUDSON 44.5 114.5
1 SOLIHULL RC  - BELLINIS Total
2 BUCKINGHAM RC  - BUCKS 78 NICHOLA DOS SANTOS SPUD MAN 41.3 143.8
2 BUCKINGHAM RC  - BUCKS 79 THERASA HARPER BARBOURLUNA 64.6 143.8
2 BUCKINGHAM RC  - BUCKS 80 MICHELLE KEVILL DARCEY DUN 37.9 143.8
2 BUCKINGHAM RC  - BUCKS Total
3 SOLIHULL RC  - LONG LSLANDS 68 CHARLIE KINGSTON COX CONAIR CONTENDER 45.4 144
3 SOLIHULL RC  - LONG LSLANDS 69 EVEY HADLEY HAND OF DIAMONDS 60.8 144
3 SOLIHULL RC  - LONG LSLANDS 70 HANNAH WILSON HAVALL BH 37.8 144
3 SOLIHULL RC  - LONG LSLANDS Total
4 ATHERSTONE RC  - BEAGLES 65 NATALIE WOODWARD GENERAL CUSTARD 30.3 164.8
4 ATHERSTONE RC  - BEAGLES 66 MIRANDA STEEL FLAMING FELIX 106.0 164.8
4 ATHERSTONE RC  - BEAGLES 67 HAZEL DAVENPORT CARRABAWN LEO 28.5 164.8
4 ATHERSTONE RC  - BEAGLES Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 14:59

Arena A690S
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:24

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 103 ANKA TAYLOR READY TO ROCK 33.0 0 0 1.6 34.6 0 00:05:28
2 102 LAURA SALISBURY OHIO 32.3 4 0 6.0 42.3 0 00:04:54

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 15:10

Arena UA90
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:24

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 114 TAMSIN HALLETT PAUL’S JOE 29.3 0 0 0.4 29.7 0 00:05:08
2 111 MOLLIE SHEARER DYNAMIC 30.3 0 0 0.0 30.3 0 00:05:10
3 117 AMBER FRANKLIN GARDENIA 29.3 4 0 0.0 33.3 0 00:05:11
4 120 SARAH SAMPSON ROCKET 29.8 0 0 4.0 33.8 0 00:04:59
5 118 DEBORAH HUMPHREY JUST JOEY 31.5 0 0 3.6 35.1 0 00:05:00
6 112 EMILIA WINTERS NEMO 32.0 4 0 1.2 37.2 0 00:05:27
7 115 ROSIE POTHECARY HUCKLEBERRY 30.5 0 20 0.4 50.9 0 00:05:25
8 116 REBECCA BRYSON KILLONE LAD 30.5 0 20 9.2 59.7 0 00:05:47
9 121 STEPH CAMERON MANI 35.8 8 20 0.4 64.2 0 00:05:25
E 113 ELLIE MOOR LUX LIKE ROCKZE 39.8 E E E E E E

WD 122 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 123 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 124 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 125 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
DNS 119 HARRIET SHARMAN HENRY DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 15:52

Arena A5100
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:30

Position 
(Class)

NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 131 MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 31.3 0 0 0.0 31.3 0 00:05:26
2 137 MORGAN SHELLEY CAVANDJO’S SILVER FOX 32.8 0 0 0.0 32.8 0 00:05:24
3 136 LAUREN SHELLEY FALCONLAKE MERCEDES 28.0 0 0 6.4 34.4 0 00:04:59
4 134 HARRIET BOYD CLONEA DAISIE 32.0 4 0 0.8 36.8 0 00:05:13
5 133 RHIANNE MARTIN BBB ROCKIN ROSIE 33.3 4 0 1.2 38.5 0 00:05:33
6 135 ROSIE GOFFE MENLO MATTY 26.5 0 20 8.0 54.5 0 00:05:50

WD 132 KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 15:53

P / Q Qualifier

Arena A5100

Team Place (Qualifier) Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)
DNF STONELEIGH RC  - ABBEY 131 MARISA ALLRIGHT LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 31.3 DNF
DNF STONELEIGH RC  - ABBEY 132 KATIE DAVEY PRESTONS HERO WD DNF
DNF STONELEIGH RC  - ABBEY 133 RHIANNE MARTIN BBB ROCKIN ROSIE 38.5 DNF
DNF STONELEIGH RC  - ABBEY Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 15:52

Arena A6100
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:30

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 140 NOEL COCHRANE RICKY CALENDO 35.3 0 0 0.4 35.7 0 00:05:14
2 141 CONNOR KINRADE SLIEVERUSHEN PRIDE 42.0 4 0 0.0 46.0 0 00:05:20
3 139 MATTHEW POWERS NOBLE YSERA 32.8 20 0 5.6 58.4 0 00:05:01
4 138 HARRIET COUPLAND CILLBHRID MERMAID 29.3 12 60 16.8 118.1 0 00:06:12

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 15:53

Arena UA100
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:30

Position 
(Class)

NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 154 BEVERLEY SNAITH SHANBO DANNY 30.3 0 0 0.4 30.7 0 00:05:14
2 152 GEORGINA CRAWFORD LIMBO HUGO 29.5 28 0 0.0 57.5 12 00:05:30
E 151 MIRIAM WALKUSKI ELLIE 47.5 108 E E E 100 DNF
E 153 JANE VERNON ERIC 34.0 0 E E E 0 DNF

WD 155 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 156 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 16:16

Arena A5100+
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:30

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 167 ABI CASTLE SIR EUROMAN 30.5 0 0 0.0 30.5 0 00:05:15
2 165 BECCY SQUIRE MY MR DARCY 30.0 0 0 1.6 31.6 0 00:05:11
3 163 FIONA DALLYN THE AFRICAN QUEEN 32.5 0 0 4.0 36.5 0 00:05:05
4 161 ABI CASTLE CAVALIER CAPTAIN 33.5 4 0 2.0 39.5 0 00:05:10
5 162 KELLY WRIGHT DR JOE 40.0 4 0 2.0 46.0 0 00:05:10
6 166 JADE ATHERTON WISHFUL THINKING 35.8 0 20 0.0 55.8 0 00:05:18

DNS 164 DAISY BEARDS ORION VI DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 16:16

Arena A6100+
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:30

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 171 LIMARA THORNE QUALITY STAR PRINCE 27.5 8 0 1.6 37.1 0 00:05:11

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 16:17

Arena UA100+
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:30

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 173 SARAH HOLMES GINGE 31.8 0 0 4.8 36.6 0 00:05:03
WD 172 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 174 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD
WD 175 WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
12/06/2022 at 17:02

Arena UA70
XC 

Optimum 
Time

05:26

Position 
(Class) NO. RIDER HORSE DSG SJ XC J XC T Total Info - SJ T Info - XC Time

1 192 MICHAEL TURNER LADY CAOIMHE 22.8 0 0 2.4 25.2 0 00:05:05
2 186 DAN RUSSELL CORRANDINA Z 25.0 4 0 1.2 30.2 0 00:05:29
3 195 LILLY TARVER TJ 32.8 0 0 1.2 34.0 0 00:05:29
4 182 ALINE CAMPBELL MONTY 30.0 4 0 0.8 34.8 0 00:05:28
5 188 ELAINE HILL SMARTY 33.5 0 0 2.0 35.5 0 00:05:06
6 184 BETHANY EVANS DYSON 30.8 4 0 5.2 40.0 0 00:05:39
7 196 CECI WATSON TOFF 35.8 8 0 2.4 46.2 0 00:05:05
8 183 GABY MEDFORTH SWEET CLEMENTINE 30.0 0 0 16.8 46.8 0 00:06:08
9 181 PIP REEVE CUCUMBER 39.0 4 20 0.0 63.0 0 00:05:21

10 194 CHLOE WHALE BEAUTE 37.0 0 20 21.2 78.2 0 00:06:19
11 185 KATE NESS RUGA 23.3 8 60 51.2 142.5 0 00:07:34
E 187 ABIGAIL SUTTON ASHTREE CRUISE 29.5 0 E E E 0 DNF
E 189 INDIA RIGG BUTTONS 35.5 10 E E E 6 DNF
E 190 ESME JENKINS LEWI 32.0 E E E E E E

WD 193 JASMINE STAVELEY HONEYB 31.3 4 WD WD WD 0 WD
DNS 191 HANNAH TURNER DARBY MIST DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

FINALISED RESULT


